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Approved Tariff
% New Blaster Packages Bundled with Devices

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/D/16/13

Blaster Smart Blaster

Lite Pack 1 | Pack 2 | Pack 3 | Pack 4 | Pack 5

Period of Commitment

Monthly Rental (Rs) 249 599 999 1,299 | 1,599 1,899
\/oice On Net Mins 200 500 500 500 500 500
. SMS On Net 300 - - - - -
Free Entitlements
Data Day 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB
Night - 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB 1GB
24 24 24 24 24 24

months | months | months | months | months | months

Excess Usage Charges (Rs)

Local voice charges per minute 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50
Local SMS charges per SMS 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20
PAYG data charges per MB 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Connection Fee (Rs) 500 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000
Deposit Value (Rs) 500 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000

Fees charged from existing customers
migrating to this package

-Package Change Fee (Rs) 500 500 500 500 500 500
- Additional Deposit (Rs) 1,000 1,000 [ 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000 | 1,000
Early termination fee per month(Rs) 89 299 550 750 950 1,050
Add-on Data package (Optional)
Monthly Rental (Rs) 225 225 225 225 225 225
Data Quota 2GB 2GB 2GB 2GB 2GB 2GB
Local voice worth of (Rs) 25 25 25 25 25 25
Notes
e All prices are exclusive of government taxes.
e Local voice calls will be charged on per minute basis
e Excess usage charges on local voice and local SMS will be the same for on net & off net
[ ]

Package change fee would be Rs 500 (for the existing customers migrating to this
package)

Additional deposit of Rs 1,000 to be charged from the existing customers migrating to
this package.




e If the customer terminates the package prior to the end of the commitment period, an early
termination fee will be charged.

Early termination fee = Early termination fee per month * No. of balanced months to complete
the commitment period.

Segments who are eligible for New Blaster Packages Bundled with Devices
e Senior Citizen (above the age of 60 years)
e (Government Servants
e University Students
e Private sector employees who contributes for EPF/ETF
e Samurdhi Beneficiaries
e Registered Journalists

Devices offered under “New Blaster Packages Bundled with Devices”

Package Device
. Lava Arc Magic Dual SIM 8GB

Blaster Lite Mocromax X008
Micromax S302
Lava IRIS 505
Zigo 43i
Dialog sense
Dialog Optima
Pack 2 Zigo EON 53i
ACER LIQUID Z220
Samsung Galaxy J1 Ace
Micromax Q414

Pack 1

Pack 3 Micromax Canvas Xpress
Dialog Infinity
Samsung Galaxy J2
Pack 4 Samsung Galaxy On 5
Pack 5 Oppo Neo 7
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